

J.O Code WB 01132
R No. 157/2020
CNR No. WBWM01 006022 2020

4 dtd 8.4.2021 Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person.
On call none appears.
Fix 18.6.2021 for appearance of the accused person before
this court.

Dictt and Corrt by me

S. J.

Sessions Judge
Paschim Medinipur