

Sessions Case No 01(10)/2020

R- 157/2020

Order No. 09, dt. 22.11.2022

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons before this Court.

Sole accused person of this case is absent today without taking any steps.

Regular PO is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

To 15.02.2023 for appearance of the accused person before this Court.

Dict & Corrt by me,

S. J.

Sessions Judge, In charge
Paschim Medinipur