

**Sessions Case No 01(10)/2020**

R 157/2020

**Order No. 11, dt. 05.04.2023**

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person before this Court.

No stepstaken by the parties.

On calls, none appear before this Court.

So, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 21.06.2023 for appearance of the accused person before this Court.

Dict & Corrt by me,

S. J.

Sessions Judge,  
Paschim Medinipur