

Sessions Case No. 01(10) 2020
R 157/2020

12 dtd 21.6.23 Date is fixed for appearance of the accused person before this court.

None appears for the parties.

As per resolution dated 17.6.23 of the Bar Association, Medinipur, the members of the Bar would be unable to attend Court due to heat wave.

So, the case is adjourned today.

Fixing 4.8.2023 for appearance of the accused person before this court.

Dictt and corr by me

S.J

Sessions Judge
Paschim Medinipur